
DISTRICT NAME 
SST 

Assignment
SST Contact 
Information 

Andes Central    Dr. Al Kosters 
Huron  Phone: 605 - 335 - 1590 
Sioux Falls (R3/M3) Sioux Falls 
Sisseton (R1/M1)   
Wagner   
Watertown  

Dr. Al Kosters    

alkos345@hotmail.com 
Belle Fourche  Dr. John Usera 
Eagle Butte  (M3) Phone: 605 - 341 - 4311 
New Underwood Rapid City 
Rapid City (R3/M3) jusera@chiesman.org 
Shannon County 
(R3/M3)   
Todd County (R3/M3) Dr. Helen Usera 

  Phone: 605-341-4311 
  Rapid City 
  

Dr. John Usera 
& Dr. Helen 

Usera 

husera@chiesman.org 
Bennett County  Bob Rose 
McLaughlin    Phone: 605 - 415 - 2514 
Rapid City (R3/M3) Rapid City 
  

Bob Rose    

robert.rose@k12.sd.us 
Chamberlain Dr. Merry Bleeker 
Mobridge Phone: 605-224-8423 
Smee  Pierre 
  

Dr. Merry 
Bleeker 

lbleeker@pie.midco.net 
Hitchcock-Tulare Jerry Meendering 
Ipswich Phone: 605-224-1083 
  Pierre 
  

Jerry 
Meendering 

gjmeendering@gmail.com
Bennett County  Belinda Ready 
Kadoka Phone: 605 -685 -6717 
Oelrichs Bennett County 
White River  

Belinda Ready 

belinda.ready@k12.sd.us 

Sioux Falls (R3/M3) Dr. Steve Van Bockern 
  Phone:  605 - 274 - 5491 
  Sioux Falls 
  

Dr. Steve Van 
Bockern 

vanbock@wise.augie.edu 
Yankton  Dr. Doreen Gosmire 
  Phone: 605 - 677 - 5808 
  Vermillion 
  

Dr. Doreen 
Gosmire 

dgosmire@usd.edu 
 


